BYC(Luoyang Boying Bearing Co.,Ltd) specializes in produce Crossed roller bearings, YRT Rotary table bearings
YRT Roatry Table Bearing
Installation Instructions
1. Bearing installation diagram
1.1 Design & Installation Structure with the requirements
shown in Figure 1
Retaining screws secure the bearing components during

YRT bearings 3D model download|Turntable design Data|BYC Provide|Stp Format
Download link：http://yun.baidu.com/pcloud/album/info?uk=35432805&album_id=4830554482052007060
1.Bearing size table
bearing Model
number
boundary dimensions fixing holes
d D H H1 C D1 J J1 inner ring outer ring
unit： mm
d1 d2 a
num
d3
num
mm mm
YRT50 50 126 30 20 10 105 63 116 5.6 — — 10 5.6 12
YRT80 80 146 35 23.35 12 130 92 138 5.6 10 4 10 4.6 12
YRT100 100 185 38 25 12 160 112 170 5.6 10 5.4 16 5.6 15
YRT120 120 210 40 26 12 184 135 195 7 11 6.2 22 7 21
YRT150 150 240 40 26 12 214 165 225 7 11 6.2 34 7 33
YRT180 180 280 43 29 15 244 194 260 7 11 6.2 46 7 45
YRT200 200 300 45 30 15 274 215 285 7 11 6.2 46 7 45
YRT260 260 385 55 36.5 18 345 280 365 9.3 15 8.2 34 9.3 33
YRT325 325 450 60 40 20 415 342 430 9.3 15 8.2 34 9.3 33
YRT395 395 525 65 42.5 20 486 415 505 9.3 15 8.2 46 9.3 45
YRT460 460 600 70 46 22 560 482 580 9.3 15 8.2 46 9.3 45
YRT580 580 750 90 60 30 700 610 720 11.4 18 11 46 11.4 42
YRT650 650 870 122 78 34 800 680 830 14 20 13 46 14 42
YRT850 850 1095 124 80.5 37 1018 890 1055 18 26 17 58 18 54
YRT950 950 1200 132 86 40 1130 990 1160 18 26 17 58 18 54
YRT1030 1030 1300 145 92.5 40 1215 1075 1255 18 26 17 60 18 66
BYC(Luoyang Boying Bearing Co.,Ltd) specializes in produce Crossed roller bearings, YRT Rotary table bearings
2.Mounting hole size table
num